National Science Foundation (NSF)

Computer and Information Science and Engineering (CISE)
Advisory Committee (AC)

Virtual Meeting Agenda
https://nsf.zoomgov.com/webinar/register/WN 9hCUeYnZR0alXjG6VPmMO1Q

Friday, December 16, 2022 (all times Eastern)

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

12:15 PM

1:15PM

2:00 PM

2:45 PM

3:15PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

5:00 PM

5:10 PM

5:15PM

Welcome, introductions, review of agenda, and approval of minutes
Magdalena Balazinska, Co-Chair, CISE AC
Rob Rutenbar, Co-Chair, CISE AC

NSF and CISE update and Discussion
Margaret Martonosi, Assistant Director for CISE, NSF

Break

Future of cybersecurity research
Jeremy Epstein, Program Director, NSF

Computing for the environment
Magda Balazinska, Co-Chair, CISE AC

Prep for visit by the NSF Director and Chief Operating Officer (COO)
Break
Meeting with NSF Director and COO

Sethuraman Panchanathan, NSF Director

Karen Marrongelle, Chief Operating Officer, NSF

Discussion among AC members following meeting with NSF Director and COO

Computing research infrastructure
CISE Research Infrastructure Working Group, NSF

Departing Members’ reflections
Rob Rutenbar, Co-Chair, CISE AC

Closing remarks
Magdalena Balazinska, Co-Chair, CISE AC
Rob Rutenbar, Co-Chair, CISE AC

Adjourn


https://nsf.zoomgov.com/webinar/register/WN_9hCUeYnZROa1XjG6VPmO1Q

